
FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05/29/2021 17:16:46

Concurs       : Stefanesti Loc lansare : Stefanesti
Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 403.94 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 01005 737492 Columbofil  : Bestea Emil Andrei  
Latitudine   : 44° 12" 56' N Longitudine : 26° 21" 13' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:03:15 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 20:16:26 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:03:15 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 20:16:26 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:03:15
Por. imbarcati: 021 Por. sositi : 020
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
001|RO 20       709562 M |    |DA096393|29.05 12:06:52.9|OK | 01|  1480.296|   |
002|RO 20       709583 M |    |DA07ABD1|29.05 12:06:55.6|OK | 01|  1480.052|   |
003|RO 18      4074551 F |    |DA07AD40|29.05 12:13:15.7|OK | 01|  1446.477|   |
004|RO 19       230557 F |    |DA0965A5|29.05 12:15:34.2|OK | 01|  1434.619|   |
005|CS 18       979721 F |    |DAAFBA8F|29.05 12:16:05.6|OK | 01|  1431.958|   |
006|RO 19       201279 M |    |DA273B32|29.05 12:16:07.3|OK | 01|  1431.814|   |
007|RO 20       709553 M |    |DA09654B|29.05 12:16:11.4|OK | 01|  1431.467|   |
008|RO 20       709589 F |    |DA09642E|29.05 12:18:14.9|OK | 01|  1421.101|   |
009|RO 19       230561 M |    |DADA4EBB|29.05 12:20:50.7|OK | 01|  1408.237|   |
010|RO 20       709571 F |    |DA09653A|29.05 12:22:26.6|OK | 01|  1400.433|   |
011|RO 18      4074597 F |    |DA93631A|29.05 12:25:26.3|OK | 01|  1386.042|   |
012|RO 20       709578 F |    |DA0964E9|29.05 12:26:14.8|OK | 01|  1382.208|   |
013|RO 20       709551 F |    |DADA4C8B|29.05 12:35:39.3|OK | 01|  1339.098|   |
014|RO 19        76708 M |    |DA0965C9|29.05 12:36:06.9|OK | 01|  1337.059|   |
015|RO 16       353864 F |    |DA0964E1|29.05 12:38:45.9|OK | 01|  1325.433|   |
016|RO 20       709569 F |    |DA0963C4|29.05 12:43:44.8|OK | 01|  1304.116|   |
017|RO 20       709575 F |    |DADA4FB7|29.05 12:53:18.6|OK | 01|  1265.058|   |
018|RO 19       230551 M |    |DA0963A5|29.05 12:54:26.2|OK | 01|  1260.610|   |
019|RO 20       709561 M |    |DA0964D4|29.05 12:58:14.4|OK | 01|  1245.823|   |
020|RO 20       709563 M |    |DAF7B98D|29.05 12:59:26.3|OK | 01|  1241.236|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.01 Cod concurse: 18448 Serie ceas  : 244141
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:802890 SW-4.1 HW-3.0 Autorizare   : AA9005BF
*01:38808253 
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